Company

A-1 Awards, Inc.

Alpha Factor

Carolina Gym Supply Corp
Deary's Gymnastics Supply
Garland Activewear

GK Elite Sportswear

iClass Pro

Marsha's Ink

Norbert's Athletic Products
One Beat CPR + AED
OZONE Gymnastics Apparel
Ross Athletic Supply
Snowflake Designs, Inc

Spieth America

Stars and Stripes Mangement Systems, LLC
Steel Images Inc. Trophy Art

Tumbl Trak

ucs

US Glove Inc.

Salutatiol First Nan Last Nam Address Address ' City

Ms
Ms
Mr
Mr
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Ms

Jami
Kayla
Ben
John
Connie
June
Chris
Brian
Loren
Lisette
Del
Ross
LaDonna

Brent
Zander
Ann
Pam
Jason
Michael

Bean 2500 N. Ritter Ave. Indianapo IN
McDowe 333 East 7th Ave. York PA

Edkins 575 Dimmock's Mill  Hillsborou NC
Deary 17 Lucienne Ave Danielson CT
Garland 11631 Columbia Par Jacksonvi FL
Blackmar 2136 N. 13th St~ Reading PA
McNabb 1221 Sudson Rd Longview TX
North 7010 Alder Dr. Houston TX
Dill 431 Figueroa St. Wilmingto CA

Rodriquez 4350 Oakes Rd., Su Davie FL

Small 10200 Upper Ridge ' Knoxville TN
Morreale 4407 S.16th Street Ft. Smith AR
Snow 2893 Larkin Ave. Clovis CA

Poulsen 7879 Will Rogers BI\ Fort Wortt TX
Arthur 12200 W Colonial Dr Winter Ga FL
Stuckey 7038S. Potomac Centenni CO
Kline 5747 W. Isabell Rd. Mt. Pleas: MI
Schwartz P.O Box 657 Lincolntor NC

Jacobs 6801 Washington St Albuquerc NM

State

Zip

46218
17404
27278
06239
32258
19612
75601
77081
90744
33314
37932
72901
93612

76140
34787
80112
48858
28092
87109

Phone  Fax E-Mail

317-546-¢ 317-542-1 toni@a-1Awards.com
800-852- 800-839- alpha@performgroupllc.com
877-496-1919-732-1 Info@carolinagym.com
800-932-2 860-779- Info@aymsupply.com
904-288-7690
717-989- 888-866- ccampc com

cgarland@garlandactivewear.com

Website Contacts email

www.a-1a toni@a-1awards
www.Alp| Kmcdowell@performgrouplic.cor

www.caro tracy@carolinagym.com
www.GymSupply.com
www.garlandactivewear.com
www.gk-t wmartin@gkelite.com

877-554-€ 214-261-2 Sales@iclasspro.com
713-661-2 Brian@Marst com

www.iclas ray@iclasspro.com

www.MarshaslInk.com

310-830-€ 310-830-¢ Info@norberts.net
954-321-5305 lisette@onebeatcpr.com
865-712-E dsmall@ozoneleos.com
479-646-; 479-646-; Meredith@rossathletic.com
559-291-€ 559-291-¢ Info@snowleotards.com

d.prather@spiethamerica.com
817-536-C 817-536-C

www.norb angela@norberts.net
www.onebeatcpr.com

Www.0zoneleos.com

www.rossathletic.com

www.snov ladonna@snowflakedesigns.com

www.sasg b.poulsen@spiethamerica.com &
k.bates@spiethamerica.com

ipesmgmt.com

MySkillCh Z ipesmgmt.com

305-323-6809 ervi
303-790- 303-790- kathryn@steelimagesinc.com
800-331-4 989-772-£ sales@tumbltrak.com

704-732-€ 704-732-¢ info@ucsspirit.com

505-856-7 505-792-€ Usgaba@gmail.com

www.steelimagesinc.com
www.tumt pam@tumbltrak.com

www.ucss jordans@ucsspirit.com
www.usgl mjusglove@gmail.com

2017
23

47 & 48
38-40 & 49-51 Ben Edkins, Marguerite Wilkinson

6
58

34
42
44 & 45
19
55 & 56
1&2
35-37

27-30
16-18
20
41
21&22
43

On-Site Reps
Jami Bean, Tyler Bean & Gary Bean
Shelby Prunty &

John Deary & Stacie Hansen
Abigail Paul, Connie Garland & Richard Paul

52-54 & 63-65June Blackman, Calli Campo, Cindy Finch & Judy Baker (Wendy Mar 1998-

Parker Adams, Chris McNabb & Chris Hernandez
Jack Page & Brian North

Loren Dill & Angela Dill

Lisette Rodriquez & Danny Howard

Del Small

Ross Morreale, Meredith Rea

LaDonna Snow & Rick Snow

Brent Poulsen, Tiger Conniff & Kevin Bates
Austin Arthur & Zander Arthur

Kathryn Lysinger

Shirley Kucera

Jason Schwartz, Zack Schwartz & Dan Huskerson
Mike Jacobs
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